

Alealth Equity

October 25th , 2023

Cocktails 5:30 pm | Dinner & Program 6:30 pm

Hyatt Regency Chicago | Crystal Ballroom | 151 E Wacker Dr | Chicago, IL

The Cook County Health Foundation (CCHF) is committed to expanding access to and improving the health and well-being of all its residents, in particular the most under-resourced communities. Through community-centered grant making; advocacy; and partnerships with donors, foundations, and the Cook County Health System, CCHF works to decrease barriers to health care and increase health equity across Metropolitan Chicago.



\$1,000,000

IN SCHOLARSHIPS AWARDED OVER 2 YEARS



HONORARY CHAIR

TONI PRECKWINKLE



CCHF Board Chairman Joseph Flanagan; Scholarship Recipient Shannissa Johnson; Honorary Chair, President Cook County Board of Commissioners, Toni Preckwincle.



- ✓ Three premier tables of 10 guests at the Gala
- ✓ Health Equity Leader recognition on all event signage and materials and the scrolling presentation in the ballroom
- ✓ Logo presentation on Foundation website
- ✓ Email to Foundation list (1,000) to announce sponsorship
- ✓ Recognition in Fall E-Newsletter and all media materials
- ✓ Mention on social media: Facebook. Instagram, & Twitter
- ✓ Lunch with President Toni Preckwinkle and Cook County Health CEO Israel Rocha, Jr.

- √ Two premier tables of 10 guests at the Gala
- ✓ Patient Champion recognition on all event signage and the scrolling presentation in the ballroom
- √ Logo presentation on Foundation website
- ✓ Email to Foundation list (1,000) to announce sponsorship
- Recognition in Fall E-Newsletter and all media materials
- ✓ Mention on social media: Facebook. Instagram, & Twitter
- ✓ Lunch with President Toni Preckwinkle

- ✓ Two premier tables of 10 guests at the Gala
- ✓ Recognition on all event signage and the scrolling presentation in the ballroom
- ✓ Logo presentation on Foundation website
- ✓ Email to Foundation list (1,000) to announce sponsorship
- Recognition in Fall E-Newsletter
- Mention on social media: Facebook, Instagram and all media materials
- ✓ Tour with Cook County Health Leadership

- ✓ Two premier tables of 10 guests at the Gala
- ✓ Recognition on all event signage and the scrolling presentation in the ballroom
- ✓ Logo presentation on Foundation website
- ✓ Email to Foundation list (1,000) to announce sponsorship
- ✓ Recognition in Fall E-Newsletter
- ✓ Mention on social media: Facebook, Instagram and all media materials
- ✓ Tour with Cook County Health Leadership

\$50,000 \$25,000 \$15,000

\$10,000

Sponsor Information

Contact

YES! WE WOU 2023 GALA!	JLD LIKE TO SPONSOR THE
NAME:	
COMPANY NAM	1E:
ADDRESS:	
CITY/STATE/ZIF	CODE:
EMAIL:	
PHONE:	

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

Joseph P. Flanagan

Chairman

Lori Montana Vice Chair

Gerald Haberkorn

Secretary

DIRECTORS

Marissa Gaines Vice President

Venita Griffin

Director

William J. Quinlan

Principal

Katie Palmer

Associate Board President

Alice Hurh

Partner

Sreenivas Reddy, M.D.

Interventional Radiologist

Danielle Stilz

Principal, Stilz Strategies

James Otto Vice Chair

Verlon Johnson

Treasurer

Paul E. Ruffin

Partner

Alisha Brown

Senior Health & Benefits Consultant

Derek Robinson, M.D.

Vice President & Chief Medical Officer

Gyasi Chisley

Managing Director & Head of Corporate Healthcare

Vishnu Chundi, M.D.

Senior & Managing Partner

Joe Santiago

Vice President & Senior Private Banker

Our Selection is

\$50,000
\$25,000
\$15,000
\$10,000

We would like to pay by check payable to CCHF.

Please send payment to: Cook County Health Foundation 1603 Orrington Ave., Suite 305 Evanston, IL 60201

You may pay by credit card online on the **CCHF's website:**

www.cchealthfoundation.org.

We accept VISA, AMEX, MASTERCARD, and DISCOVER.

For payments via electronic transfer, please contact us:

Email: info@cchealthfoundation.org

LIAISONS

Letitia Close

Executive Director, Government Affairs Cook County Health Israel Rocha Jr.

Chief Executive Officer, Cook County Health



For additional details and sponsorship information please scan this QR code

https://www.cchealthfoundation.org

